Stationary List 2019-2020

Number
Needed

Item

Copybook
Copybook
Copybook
Copybook
Copybook
Copybook
Copybook
Copybook
Theme Tablet
Theme Tablet
Theme Tablet
Planner

Planner 1

Pink Art Eraser
Pencil Case
Journals
Journals
Bibles/Tote Bag

Tote Bag/Bible Separate Fee

1 each

Description
or Code

#5027

#9037

#8037

#4037

#2537

#OT7

#38DSC

#5980

#7537

#38DST

#ATT
Assignment 3-5
Assignment 6-8
Medium

MG491
MG501
Required
September

Items that may be purchased anywhere:

Number
Needed

Pens 4

Pencils

Pen
Highlighter
Ruler
Scissors

Art Box

Bl. Fine Pt.Sharpie
Flash Drive
Bl. Marble Cb.
Filler Paper
Index Cards

N |alalalpD D

Index Cards 2
Pencil Case 1

Contact Paper

PLEASE NOTE: The 1 art box must be sturdy and able to be stacked. (Small shoe box size)

Description

Black

#2

Red

Yellow only

12 in/cm

Blunt tip/small
**small shoe box

Pack 3"x 5"

GRADE

New Book

TOTAL

Item Number

Needed

Flash Cds*
Flash Cds*
Crayons
Markers
Color Pencils
Elmer's Glue
Glue Stick Ig.

Paper Towels

Folders

Construction Pap¢per
Disinfect Wipes

_6.78

$35.00

1
1
1
1
1
Tissues 4
2
4
1
1

Description

24 to 48 count
Washable, not thin
8-16 count

4 oz.

Paste, not liquid
Boxes

Rolls

* Flash cards are readily available at local dollar stores, and will be used very early in the school year.












