Stationary List	2019-2020			GRADE		6,7,8
<u>Item</u>	Number <u>Needed</u>	Description or Code				
Copybook Copybook		#5027 #9037				
Copybook Copybook		#8037 #4037				
Copybook Copybook		#2537 #677				
Copybook Copybook		#38DSC #5980				
Theme Tablet Theme Tablet		#7537 #38DST				
Theme Tablet Planner		#477 Assignment 3-5				
Planner Pink Art Eraser	1	Assignment 6-8 Medium	New	Book		
Pencil Case Journals Journals		MG491 MG501				
Bibles/Tote Bag	1 each	Required			TOTAL	
Tote Bag/Bible Sepa		September			TOTAL	\$35.00

Items that may be purchased anywhere:

	Number Needed	<u>Description</u>	<u>Item</u>	Number Needed	Description
Pens	4	Black			_
Pencils	4	#2	Flash Cds*		
Pen	4	Red	Flash Cds*		_
Highlighter	1	Yellow only	Crayons	1	24 to 48 count
Ruler	1	12 in/cm	Markers	1	- Washable, not thin
Scissors	1	Blunt tip/small	Color Pencils	1	- 8-16 count
Art Box	1	**small shoe box	Elmer's Glue	1	4 oz.
Bl. Fine Pt.Sharpie	1		Glue Stick lg.	1	Paste, not liquid
Flash Drive	1		Tissues	4	Boxes
Bl. Marble Cb.	8		Paper Towels	2	Rolls
Filler Paper	2		Folders	4	_
Index Cards			Construction Page	o per 1	_
Index Cards	2	Pack 3"x 5"	Disinfect Wipes	1	_
Pencil Case	1				_
Contact Paper					_

PLEASE NOTE: The 1 art box must be sturdy and able to be stacked. (Small shoe box size)

* Flash cards are readily available at local dollar stores, and will be used very early in the school year.